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E R T BE B RIS B i i T
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I s A 2 A

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft
JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
EERIE Tk BRI 4RaR st E A - iR H #A t TEPN LN A ANRIRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19240280 3 08—-05-1924 11-11-2008 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19520738 30 06—05—-1952 07-11-2008 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19520757 16 07-05-1952 10-11-2008 COLART FINE ART & JSM
GRAPHICS LTD. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19520759 2 07-05-1952 10-11-2008 COLART FINE ART & JSM
GRAPHICS LTD. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19590989 11 08-05—-1959 11-11-2008 LUCAS INDUSTRIES JSM
PUBLIC LIMITED 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
COMPANY BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19731347 24 07-05-1973 10-11-2008 DAIWA SPINNING CO., DEACONS

1/11

LTD.

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG
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19740079

19740186

19740190

19740775

19741197

19741343

19750828

1976B1229

19880641

19880986

19881021

19

32

14

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 14-11-2008

07-05-1973

07-05-1973

05-05-1973

08-05-1973

05-05-1973

09-05-1973

08-05-1973

09-05-1973

05-05-1987

11-05-1987

06—05-1987

10-11-2008

10-11-2008

06-11-2008

11-11-2008

06—11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

06-11-2008

12-11-2008

07-11-2008

2/11

PHARMACIA & UPJOHN
SPA

ELI LILLY AND
COMPANY

S.A. ETERNIT,

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MURATA SEISAKUSHO

SHIONOGI & CO. LTD.

SAN MIGUEL
CORPORATION

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MURATA SEISAKUSHO
(MURATA
MANUFACTURING CO.,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KOMATSU SEISAKUSHO

CONY ELECTRONIC
PRODUCTS LTD.

FOSTER INDUSTRIES
CO., LTD.

CHAN HO WAI TRADING
AS STARLIGHT
SERVICE

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,

HONG KONG.

N/A
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19881795

19881869

19882376

19884247

1988B1505

1988B2326

1988B2565

1988B2972

1988B3110

19890467

19890468

11

25

28

33

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 14-11-2008

11-05-1987

11-05-1987

11-05-1987

11-05-1987

11-05-1987

07-05-1987

06—05—-1987

07-05-1987

06—05-1987

06-05-1987

06-05-1987

12-11-2008

12-11-2008

12-11-2008

12-11-2008

12-11-2008

10-11-2008

07-11-2008

10-11-2008

07-11-2008

07-11-2008

07-11-2008

3/11

THAKRAL CORPORATION

@K) LIMITED
PROFIT GAIN

DEVELOPMENT CO.
LTD.

BIOGAL
GYOGYSZERGYAR
RESZVENYTARSASAG

BIOGAL
GYOGYSZERGYAR
RESZVENYTARSASAG

SPRING THUNDER
TRADING CO., LTD.

HEALTHTEX APPAREL
CORP.

BOURJOIS

DUNLOP SLAZENGER
GROUP LIMITED

SOCIETE JAS
HENNESSY & CIE

BP P.L.C.

BP P.L.C.

N/A

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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19890469

1989B3642

19903001

1990B0753

1990B2323

199202104

1992B02308

199300852

199300853

199300854

17

22

32

25

32
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06—-05-1987

05-05-1987

08-05-1987

06-05-1987

05-05-1987

07-05—-1987

11-05-1987

07-05-1987

07-05-1987

07-05-1987

07-11-2008

06—-11-2008

11-11-2008

07-11-2008

06—-11-2008

10—-11-2008

12-11-2008

10-11-2008

10-11-2008

10-11-2008

4/11

BP P.L.C.

BONTEX, INC.

MEPRO COMPANY
KIBBUTZ HAGOSHRIM
@987) LIMITED

UK INTERNATIONAL,

INC.

JOHN BARRITT & SON
LIMITED.

BENCOM SRL

GRAPHTEC KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (GRAPHTEC
CORPORATION)

PT NYONYA MENEER

PT NYONYA MENEER

PT NYONYA MENEER

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL
TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL
TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL
TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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1993B03365

1994B03047

1995B06122

200113020

200113380

200113699

200200196

200200535

200200536

200200738

30

16

33

25

30

10

34
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08-05-1987

05-05-1987

06—05-1987

08-05-2001

08-05-2001

08-05-2001

11-05-2001

09-05-2001

11-05-2001

05-05-2001

11-11-2008

06—-11-2008

07-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

06—-11-2008

5/11

TELEMATICS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

AUTODESK, INC.

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE SA

LALIZE
(INTERNATIONAL)
COMPANY LIMITED

CHENGDU QUAN XING
DISTILLERY

ZIAD, S.A.

MARS, INCORPORATED

DEPUY, INC.

CHINA ART
DEVELOPMENT ASIA
LIMITED

DISPLAY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

YUEN SUNG & CO.

16TH FLOOR, CNAC GROUP
BUILDING, 10 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU
BUILDING, 302—-308
HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG
HONG KONG

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA
ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F.,
SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

Suite 1802-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHONG KA CHUN

RM. 903, HIP KWAN
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 38
PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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200200796

200200797

200202074

200204247

200204928

200205214

200205953

200206485

200206594

200208433

39

30

30

24

14

16
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10-05-2001

10-05-2001

11-05-2001

08-05-2001

09-05-2001

10-05-2001

10-05-2001

09-05-2001

08-05-2001

07-05-2001

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

10—-11-2008

6/11

SOLVAY

SOLVAY

LI FUNG YEE TRADING
AS HENG CHEUNG
COMPANY

NANJING LAOSHAN
PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
LTD.

CONOPCO, INC.

SOLVAY

SHANGHAT DONGHAI
TOWEL FACTORY

LABORATOIRES THEA

ALAN SIU JEWELLERY
& WATCH COMPANY
LIMITED

SHEAFFER PEN
CORPORATION

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CENTRE / HONG
KONG PRODUCTIVITY
COUNCIL

IPSC, HKPC BUILDING, 78
TAT CHEE AVENUE,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.
16TH FLOOR, WING ON
HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

T.C. FOO & CO.

20TH FLOOR, TWO
CHINACHEM PLAZA, 68
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
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200209685

200210209

200211752

200211830

200211930

200211931

200212931

200215491

2002B05724

2002B07806

42

42

25

34

34

25

30

25

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 14-11-2008

09-05-2001

08-05-2001

07-05-2001

09-05-2001

05-05-2001

05-05-2001

06-05-2001

09-05-2001

11-05-2001

08-05-2001

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

10-11-2008

11-11-2008

06-11-2008

06—-11-2008

07-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

11-11-2008

7/11

CATHARINE NICOL ,

CHAN CHEUNG KONG ,

CHOI SING SHOES
CO., LTD.

OPLAYO 0OY

DISPLAY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

DISPLAY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

LSI LOGIC
CORPORATION

GREAT HONOUR
TRADING INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

TAMBERN LIMITED

THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

KING & COMPANY

12/F., NEW WORLD TOWER
TWO, 18 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU
BUILDING, 302-308
HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG
HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

GREAT HONOUR TRADING
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
32ND FLOOR, BILLION
PLAZA, 8 CHEUNG YUE
STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN,
KOWLOON.

Yu & Partners

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST
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2002B07984

2002B08341

2002B08426

2002B09214

2002B11456

2002B11457

2002B12992

2002B12993

28

18

42

42

38

42

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 14-11-2008

08-05-2001

10-05-2001

08-05-2001

10-05-2001

11-05-2001

11-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

12-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

8/11

CALLAWAY GOLF
COMPANY

TSK INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

UPTOP TRADING LTD.

TSK INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

UNITED FEATURE
SYNDICATE, INC.

UNITED FEATURE
SYNDICATE, INC.

NETSSAGE CAPTIAL
LTD.

NETSSAGE CAPTIAL
LTD.

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.x.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

JAFORD ACCOUNTING AND
SECRETARIES LIMITED
ROOMS 1901-2, PARK—IN
COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56
DUNDAS STREET, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

N/A

JAFORD ACCOUNTING AND
SECRETARIES LIMITED
ROOMS 1901-2, PARK—IN
COMM. CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS
STREET, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES,
TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

802-805, 8TH FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO. 20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES,
TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

802-805, 8TH FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO. 20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG
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2002B13024

2002B15637

200303590

200303591

200304663

200305743

200305866

200306457

200306458

200306459

200306460

16

36

12

14

41

35

11
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10-05-2001

11-05-2001

08-05-2001

08-05-2001

07-05-2001

09-05-2001

11-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

10—-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

9/11

B.A.T. CHINA
LIMITED

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP

THE GATES
CORPORATION

THE GATES
CORPORATION

SPOTX (HK) LTD.
CATHARINE NICOL

PREDIWAVE CORP.

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A
N/A

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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200306461

200307503

200313328

2003B03425

2003B03426

2003B03427

2003B03428

2003B03429

2003B03646

2003B03986

2003B04328

1

25

24

35

11

35
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09-05-2001

10-05-2001

05-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

07-05-2001

08-05-2001

08-05-2001

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

06—-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

10-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

10/11

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

LU XIN FA TRADING
AS LEADS FASHION
COMPANY

LANIFICIO TORELLO
VIERA S.R.L.

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

NEW QU ENERGY
LIMITED

RECKITT & COLMAN
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

SONEX TRADERS LTD.

REVLON (SUISSE)
S.A.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

AU, THONG & TSANG

ROOM 1401, 14TH FLOOR,
CHINA INSURANCE GROUP
BUILDING, 141 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG
CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG
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2003B05051

2003B07675

2003B07792

2003B07793

2003B09092

2003B15804

200408018

2004B04406

2004B07607

2004B08417

39

11

12

29

25

41

41
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07-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

09-05-2001

11-05-2001

07-05-2001

07-05-2001

08-05-2001

10-05-2001

10-05-2001

10-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

12-11-2008

10-11-2008

10-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11-11-2008

11/11

RECKITT & COLMAN
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

KOOLL HOLDINGS
@VI) LIMITED

KOOLL HOLDINGS
@®VID LIMITED

KOOLL HOLDINGS
@®VI) LIMITED

CREATIVE NAIL
DESIGN, INC.

RS EE T L%
HIRAE]

KNORR-NAEHRMITTEL
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

TAMBERN LIMITED

KNOWLEDGE
ADVENTURE, INC.

KNOWLEDGE
ADVENTURE, INC.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER,
99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER,
99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER,
99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HHER IR A PR A E

A SLHESEE 378 98 Al
LI 21 A 2112
2115 F

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Vivien Chan & Co.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Vivien Chan & Co.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.



